
 

 

Welcome  
 

Welcome back to the new school year. We hope you had a lovely summer, and that the children are ready for a happy 
and successful year.  
 
This is my 14

th
 year at Tweedmouth West, but my first term as Headteacher. I am really looking forward to carrying on 

the great traditions of our school, and I am very lucky to have such a good team to work with.  
  
We are welcoming 27 new children into school as well as a new staff member. Miss Batham will be joining us in Year 4, 
teaching on Mondays.  
 
We hope all our new starters settle in well and enjoy their time at Tweedmouth West.  
 
                                                             
Mrs Robertson 

Diary Dates – Autumn Term 2017 

 

Thursday September 14
th

  – 

 Year 1 & Year 2 start swimming lessons 

Wednesday September 20th –  

 Year 4 visit Maltings  

Friday September 22
nd

 – 

 Jeans for Genes day – Details to follow 

Monday September 25
th

  –  

 Governors visit focusing on the School Improvement Plan 

Friday September 29
th

 –  

 Macmillan Coffee Morning (Details to follow) 

Monday October 2
nd

 – Friday October 6
th

 

 Monday Year 1 Forum at 9am 

 Tuesday Year 2 Forum at 9am 

 Wednesday Year 4 Forum at 9am 

 Thursday Year 3 Forum at 9am 

 Friday Reception Forum at 9am 

Friday October 13
th

 – 

  ‘Titanic’ workshop for Year 4 

Monday October 16
th

 – 

  Celebration of Learning Assembly (COLA) – 9am 

Wednesday October 18
th

 – 

 Governors meeting 

Thursday October 19
th –  

 Harvest Festival at Tweedmouth Church, 10am, all invited  

Friday October 20
th

 – 

  Literary Festival visit to Guildhall for all classes  
 
School closes for Half Term on Friday October 20

th
 and reopens on Monday October 30

th
 

 

Tuesday October 31
st

 – 

  Individual school photographs (Class photos are to be taken in the spring) 
 

Wednesday November 1
st
 – Reception admissions opens 
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Respect Responsibility Resilience 



 

 

Wednesday November 1
st

 – 

 Year 4 visit to the Maltings to watch the Nutcracker 

Sunday November 12
th

 –  

 Remembrance Service at Tweedmouth War Memorial, 12.15pm, all welcome 

Friday November 17
th

 –  

 Children in Need (details to follow) 

Friday November 24
th

 – 

 Year 4 skipping festival  

Tuesday December 12
th

 – 

 Christmas performance (toddlers welcome), 2pm 

Wednesday December 13
th

 – 

 Christmas performance (toddlers welcome), 2pm 

Friday December 15
th

 – 

 Coffee, carols and Cakes – school fundraising event  

 Christmas Jumper day 

Monday December 18
th

 – 

  Celebration of Learning Assembly (COLA) – 9.00 

Tuesday December 19
th

  –  

 Reception Christmas party 

Wednesday December 20
th

  –  

 Year 1 & Year 2 Christmas party 

Thursday December 21
st

  –  

 Year 3 & Year 4 Christmas party 

Friday December 22
nd

 –  

 Christingle Service at Tweedmouth Church, 10am, all welcome 
 
School closes for the Christmas holidays on Friday December 22

nd
 and reopens on  

Monday January 8
th

 2018 

 

 
 
 


